
Manhattan Life Insurance Company
Marketing and Operations

People Finder for
Medicare Supplement

Medicare Supplement Department
10777 Northwest Freeway

Houston, Texas 77092
1-800-877-7703

Office Hours:
 8:00 am to 5:00 pm CST  Monday - Friday

The Manhattan Life Insurance Company

Central United Life Insurance Company

Family Life Insurance Company

Western United Assurance Company

M A N H A T T A N
L I F E  G R O U P

Medicare Supplement Department
10777 Northwest Freeway

Houston, Texas 77092
1-800-877-7703

MSPF-0516



Empower Brokerage

empowerbrokerage.com

1-888-539-1633 
Fax:  817-410-5999

Empower Brokerage ~ Contracting & Licensing

Roma Rusk
Contracting 
RRusk@empowerbrokerage.com
1-888-539-1633, ext 5806 
Fax:  817-410-5999

Medicare Specialists

Manhattan Life ~ Commission Inquiries

Get Commission Information at www.manhattanlife.com

Mandi Doucet	 TraShae Henderson
mdoucet@manhattanlife.com	 TraShae.Henderson@Manhattanlife.com
713-821-6533 713-529-0045 ext. 5114

Manhattan Life ~ Operations Management

Lee Ann Blakey	 Tyler Harris
 COO, VP Operations VP, Medicare Supplement
lblakey@manhattanlife.com tyler.harris@manhattanlife.com
713-821-6487 713-821-6496
Fax:  713-821-6462 Fax:  713-583-2738

MaryBel Lopez-Huff
Operations/Underwriting Director
mlopez@manhattanlife.com
713-821-6433
Fax:  713-583-2738

Manhattan Life ~ New Business, Customer Service
and Underwriting Hotline

1-800-877-7703
If you know the extension - Press 1

Contact Info - Press 2	 Commissions - Press 3
Application Status - Press 4	 PHI - Press 6
Customer Service - Press 5	 Pre-qualifying Quest. - Press 7

Fax:  713-583-2738

For MedSupp - csmedsupp@manhattanlife.com

Manhattan Life ~ Claims

Mailing Address:

Manhattan Life Insurance Company
Medicare Supplement Department

10777 Northwest Freeway	 P.O. Box 925568
Houston, Texas 77092	 Houston, TX 77292-5568

Alta Smith
Contracting Manager
ASmith@empowerbrokerage.com
1-888-539-1633, ext 5854 
Fax:  817-410-5999

Roma Rusk
Contracting 
AAguero@empowerbrokerage.com
1-888-539-1633, ext 5807 
Fax:  817-410-5999

John Shinn
Medicare Supplements
JShinn@empowerbrokerage.com
1-888-539-1633, ext 5818 
Fax:  817-410-5999

Sherri Miller
Medicare Advantage
SMiller@empowerbrokerage.com
1-888-539-1633, ext 5803 
Fax:  817-410-5999

https://www.empowerbrokerage.com



